P R E M I U M  I N T E R L O C K I N G
A L U M I N I U M  C L A D D I N G  S Y S T E M
A N C I L L A R I E S  A N D
B O A R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Description Profile
Width
Cover
(mm)

99.0
mm
5000
mm
0.474
kgs
Mill
3
A N C I L L A R I E S  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSHIP150 182.6 mm 150 mm 10.7 mm 6.66 lm 7.17 kgs
Stock Length
•	 5000 mm
•	 6500 mm
4

Stock
Not in stock, speak with
sales team to dicsuss
lead times.
5
Step 60D - Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System
•	 Horizontal install only
•	 Stepped weatherboard appearance
B OA R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSTEP120 147.34 mm 120 mm 10.45 mm 8.33 lm 5.35 kgs
Stock
Not in stock, speak with
sales team to dicsuss
lead times.

ZCLIN300 325 mm 300 mm 12.4 mm 3.33 lm 9.68 kgs
Stock Length
•	 6500 mm
8
Linea 300 - Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System
•	 Horizontal and vertical install
•	 Sleek and contemporary flat board
apperance
B OA R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSHA200 219.80 mm 200 mm 11.6 mm 5.00 lm 7.88 kgs
Stock Length
•	 5000 mm
•	 6500 mm
9
Shadow 200 - Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System
•	 Horizontal and vertical install
•	 A flat continuous board with
negative detail
B OA R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSHA300 322.73 mm 300 mm 11.6 mm 3.33 lm 9.48 kgs
Stock Length
•	 6500 mm
10
•	 Horizontal and vertical install
•	 A flat continuous board with
negative detail
Shadow 300 - Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System
B OA R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSEAM190 212.50 mm 190 mm 36.6 mm 5.263 lm 8.29 kgs
Stock Length
•	 5000 mm
•	 6500 mm
11
•	 Vertical install
•	 A vertical interlocking profile with
single standing seam
Standing Seam 190 - Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System
B OA R D  P R O F I L E S
Profile Code Profile
Width
Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Metres
per m2
Weight
per m2
ZCSEAM300 325 mm 300 mm 37.8 mm 3.33 lm
10.64
kgs
Stock Length
•	 6500 mm